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50910457201 ESE HOSPITAL SAN ANTONIO MEDICINA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA BETANIA 570 47 0 12 SD 0 0 528
50910457201 ESE HOSPITAL SAN ANTONIO ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA BETANIA 28 50 0 1 SD 2 0 352
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA GINECOLOGIA TOLIMA LIBANO 218 970 965 4 4 1 22 65
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA CIRUGIA GENERAL TOLIMA LIBANO 141 1277 1248 9 9 1 20 36
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA ORTOPEDIA TOLIMA LIBANO 95 761 741 8 8 1 21 15
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA ANESTESIOLOGIA TOLIMA LIBANO 111 978 968 9 9 2 18 24
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA NEUROCIRUGIA TOLIMA LIBANO 107 218 216 2 2 1 4 30
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA NEUROLOGIA TOLIMA LIBANO 188 1060 1060 6 6 1 10 24
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA CIRUGIA PLASTICA TOLIMA LIBANO 90 631 631 7 7 2 15 8
730010094801 CLINICA MINERVA CIRUGIA VASCULAR TOLIMA LIBANO 18 9 9 1 1 1 1 47
052060478001 ESE HOS(I;’(I:;I'E{AID_C\)JSAS\E MARIA MEDICINA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA CONCEPCION 79 0 1 1 1 1 3 24
052060478001 ESE HOS(I;’(I:;I'E{%_C\)JSAS\E MARIA ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA CONCEPCION 6 18 48 3 3 1 3 8
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS MEDICINA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 85 131 131 1 1 1 7 188
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE ¢ SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 31 92 92 0 0 1 5 32
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE : SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS UROLOGIA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 250 9269 9269 0 0 0 50 50
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE c SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS DERMATOLOGIA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 376 3534 3534 0 0 0 31 50
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE It SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS OFTALMOLOGIA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 190 1702 1702 0 0 0 23 50
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE It SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS OTORRINOLARINGOLOGIA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 123 2083 2083 0 0 0 30 40
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS ORTOPEDIA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 945 23687 23687 0 0 0 63 273
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE c SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS GINECOLOGIA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 919 15531 15531 0 0 0 55 265
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE ‘ SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS CIRUGIA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 383 4618 4618 0 0 0 29 97
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS MEDICINA INTERNA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 1096 12725 12725 0 0 0 50 198
ESE HOSPITAL SAN JUAN DE ¢ SANTA FE DE
504205478 DIOS PEDIATRIA ANTIOQUIA ANTIOQUIA 477 5242 5242 0 0 0 40 120
1100110259-02 E.S.E HOSPITAL FONTIBON MEDICINA GENERAL BOGOTAD.C BOGOTAD.C 4788 10508 10508 2 1 1 2 1466
1100110259-02 E.S.E HOSPITAL FONTIBON MEDICINA INTERNA BOGOTAD.C BOGOTAD.C 1929 2680 13503 7 5 5 7 426
1100110259-02 E.S.E HOSPITAL FONTIBON GINECOLOGIA BOGOTAD.C BOGOTAD.C 639 1250 2556 4 2 2 4 198
1100110259-02 E.S.E HOSPITAL FONTIBON OBSTETRICIA BOGOTAD.C BOGOTAD.C 163 163 163 1 1 1 1 49
1100110259-02 E.S.E HOSPITAL FONTIBON PEDIATRIA BOGOTAD.C BOGOTAD.C 321 670 1284 4 2 2 4 89
1100110259-02 E.S.E HOSPITAL FONTIBON ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL BOGOTAD.C BOGOTAD.C 2477 4230 8917 4 2 2 4 956




HOSPITAL GILBERTO MEJIA

561505013-01 MEJIA MEDICINA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA RIONEGRO 1571 1842 SD 1 SD 1 SD SD
561505013-01 HOSPITAL EA”éiiRTO MEJIA ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA RIONEGRO 216 334 SD 2 SD 1 SD SD
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. MEDICINA GENERAL TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 865 517 517 1 2 0 5 513
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN i
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 79 78 78 1 1 0 2 1053
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. MEDICINA INTERNA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 61 2319 2319 38 0 0 70 127
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN :
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. GINECOLOGIA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 58 632 632 11 0 1 28 180
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. OBSTETRICIA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 25 209 209 10 0 3 21 180
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN i
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. PEDIATRIA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 63 2220 2220 35 0 0 45 89
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN i
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. CIRUGIA GENERAL TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 23 123 123 5 0 0 37 76
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. CIRUGIA PEDIATRIACA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 3 65 65 22 0 6 42 10
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. ORTOPEDIA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 53 1069 1069 20 0 1 31 120
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN :
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. ANESTESIOLOGIA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 18 560 560 31 0 0 44 27
HOSPITAL SAN JUAN i
7316800905-01 BAUTISTAESE. OFTALMOLOGIA TOLIMA CHAPARRAL 9 270 270 30 0 30 30 10
INSTITUTO CARDIOVASCULAR
050010379501 Y DE ESTUDIOS ESPECIALES CIRUGIA VASCULAR ANTIOQUIA MEDELLIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 124
LAS VEGAS S.A
INSTITUTO CARDIOVASCULAR
050010379501 Y DE ESTUDIOS ESPECIALES CARDIOLOGIA ANTIOQUIA MEDELLIN 35 116 116 3 116 1 13 180
LAS VEGAS S.A
INSTITUTO CARDIOVASCULAR
050010379501 Y DE ESTUDIOS ESPECIALES | CARDIOLOGIA PEDIATRICA | ANTIOQUIA MEDELLIN 3 10 10 3 10 3 4 11
LAS VEGAS S.A
INSTITUTO CARDIOVASCULAR
050010379501 Y DE ESTUDIOS ESPECIALES | CIRUGIA CARDIOVASCULAR | ANTIOQUIA MEDELLIN 3 20 20 7 20 2 11 60
LAS VEGAS S.A
INSTITUTO CARDIOVASCULAR CONSULTA DE
050010379501 Y DE ESTUDIOS ESPECIALES ELECTROEISIOLOGIA ANTIOQUIA MEDELLIN 2 33 33 17 33 6 27 29
LAS VEGAS S.A
E.S.E. HOSPITAL SAN CUNDINAMAR
250530002301 ANTONIO DE ARBELAEZ MEDICINA GENERAL CA ARBELAEZ 240 2641 347 4 1 0 5 528
E.S.E. HOSPITAL SAN i CUNDINAMAR
250530002301 ANTONIO DE ARBELAEZ ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL CA ARBELAEZ 165 1190 40 2 0 0 4 352
E.S.E. HOSPITAL SAN CUNDINAMAR
250530002301 ANTONIO DE ARBELAEZ MEDICINA INTERNA CA ARBELAEZ 12 70 0 6 0 3 10 56
E.S.E. HOSPITAL SAN : CUNDINAMAR
250530002301 ANTONIO DE ARBELAEZ GINECOLOGIA CA ARBELAEZ 11 118 0 7 0 1 6 32
E.S.E. HOSPITAL SAN i CUNDINAMAR
250530002301 ANTONIO DE ARBELAEZ PEDIATRIA CA ARBELAEZ 6 42 0 10 0 13 10 8
E.S.E. HOSPITAL SAN i CUNDINAMAR
250530002301 ANTONIO DE ARBELAEZ CIRUGIA GENERAL CA ARBELAEZ 5 33 0 8 0 7 11 32
E.S.E. HOSPITAL SAN CUNDINAMAR
250530002301 ANTONIO DE ARBELAEZ OBSTETRICIA CA ARBELAEZ 6 118 0 6 0 1 7 32
734110068701 HOSPITAL REGIONAL DEL MEDICINA GENERAL TOLIMA LIBANO 282 682 165 0 2 2 3 264
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E.S.E CENTRO DE SALUD
MANUEL ELKIN PATARROYO

MEDICINA GENERAL

BOYACA

OTANCHE

895
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14

15

155070063201

E.S.E CENTRO DE SALUD
MANUEL ELKIN PATARROYO

ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL

BOYACA

OTANCHE

287

31

24

12

155070063201

E.S.E CENTRO DE SALUD
MANUEL ELKIN PATARROYO

URGENCIAS
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415510047901

E.S.E HOSPITAL
DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO

ANESTESIOLOGIA

HUILA

PITALITO

256

614

614

10

80

415510047901

E.S.E HOSPITAL
DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO

CIRUGIA GENERAL

HUILA

PITALITO

791

3796

3796

24

307

415510047901

E.S.E HOSPITAL
DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO

MEDICINA INTERNA

HUILA

PITALITO

1027

15405

15405

15

15

27

350

415510047901

E.S.E HOSPITAL
DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO

ORTOPEDIA

HUILA

PITALITO
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5925

20

150

415510047901

E.S.E HOSPITAL
DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO
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HUILA

PITALITO
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DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO
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HUILA
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415510047901

E.S.E HOSPITAL
DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO

GASTROENTEROLOGIA
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DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO
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DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO
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100
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415510047901

E.S.E HOSPITAL
DEPARTAMENTAL SAN
ANTONIO DE PITALITO

GINECO-OBSTETRICIA

HUILA

PITALITO

1269

7614

7614

21

430




E.S.E HOSPITAL

415510047901 DEPARTAMENTAL SAN PERINATOLOGIA HUILA PITALITO 77 1001 1001 13 13 25 50
ANTONIO DE PITALITO
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS MEDICINA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA | PUERTOBERRIO | 1580 1969 1969 1 1 3 360
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS | ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL | ANTIOQUIA | PUERTOBERRIO | 206 538 538 0 0 7 192
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS MEDICINA INTERNA ANTIOQUIA | PUERTOBERRIO | 155 938 938 0 0 14 720
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS GINECOLOGIA ANTIOQUIA | PUERTO BERRIO 34 408 408 0 0 19 720
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS PEDIATRIA ANTIOQUIA | PUERTOBERRIO | 137 1167 1167 0 0 25 720
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS CIRUGIA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA | PUERTOBERRIO | 104 256 256 0 0 19 720
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS OBSTETRICIA ANTIOQUIA | PUERTO BERRIO 24 144 144 0 0 28 720
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS UROLOGIA ANTIOQUIA | PUERTO BERRIO 77 830 830 0 0 17 48
DE ANTIOQUIA
CENTRO DE
055790558504 | INVESTIGACIONES MEDICAS ORTOPEDIA ANTIOQUIA | PUERTOBERRIO | 184 2760 2760 0 0 22 720
DE ANTIOQUIA
564204576-01 E.S.E SAN JOSE DE SALGAR MEDICINA GENERAL ANTIOQUIA SALGAR 781 1718 2343 3 2343 3 660
564204576-01 E.S.E SAN JOSE DE SALGAR | ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL | ANTIOQUIA SALGAR 109 327 327 3 327 3 340
2575402181 SERVIR SALUD LTDA. MEDICINA GENERAL CUND&“AAMAR SOACHA 529 2116 1587 4 3 2 SD
2575402181 SERVIR SALUD LTDA. ODONTOLOGIA GENERAL | CUNDINAMAR SOACHA 521 2084 1563 4 3 2 SD
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